


Exports Imports Domestic 
Shipments

Domestic 
Receipts

Total
Tonnage

Animal Feed 933,754 -                   56,011 1,216,983 2,206,748

Barley 3,196 -                   -                   -                   3,196

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 161,502 550,004 1,811,730 1,109,174 3,632,410

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 15,938 727,658 906,451 136,763 1,786,810

Concrete/Stone
Products 139,051 1,397,573 1,816,382 -                   3,353,005

Crude Oil 37,977 13,686,076 1,203,592 640,184 15,567,829

Edible Oils 105,708 -                   5,841 56,860 168,408

Maize 8,572,866 -                   -                   6,070,457 14,643,322

Milo 227,154 -                   6,282 31,653 265,089

Ores/Phosphate
Rock -                   859,214 718,752 732,726 2,310,692

Petrochemicals 218,643 1,213,233 6,931,759 4,760,032 13,123,665

Rice 48,349 -                   -                   149,164 197,512

Soybean 2,146,263 -                   -                   2,886,884 5,033,147

Steel Products -                   964,296 912,001 29,290 1,905,586

Sugar/Molasses -                   6,395 10,431 25,760 42,585

Wheat 579,411 -                   7,208 627,547 1,214,166

Other 61,558 63,882 45,328 22,957 193,725

TOTAL 13,251,367 19,468,330 14,431,766 18,496,434 65,647,897

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter 2006 (short tons )



Total Throughput - Third Quarter 2006 (short tons)
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3rd Quarter 2006 3rd Quarter 2005 % Change

Animal Feed 2,206,748 1,727,388 28%

Barley 3,196 -                                    100%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 3,632,410 4,268,309 -15%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 1,786,810 864,620 107%

Concrete/Stone
Products 3,353,005 2,317,929 45%

Crude Oil 15,567,829 14,271,950 9%

Edible Oils 168,408 179,881 -6%

Maize 14,643,322 10,674,678 37%

Milo 265,089 139,078 91%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 2,310,692 2,054,011 12%

Petrochemicals 13,123,665 10,972,786 20%

Rice 197,512 218,196 -9%

Soybean 5,033,147 2,512,819 100%

Steel Products 1,905,586 2,017,580 -6%

Sugar/Molasses 42,585 17,312 146%

Wheat 1,214,166 901,612 35%

Other 193,725 254,320 -24%

TOTAL 65,647,897 53,392,469 23%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2004-2005 3,317,587 15,522 480,306 4,022,040 7,835,454
2005-2006 3,031,562 45,481 288,131 4,787,947 8,153,121

2004-2005 -                      55,063 81,418 -                136,481
2005-2006 3,196 15,174 15,174 -                33,544

2004-2005 796,958 4,928,550 10,936,407 3,220,816 19,882,731
2005-2006 706,027 5,490,961 10,276,041 4,001,322 20,474,351

2004-2005 257,772 1,445,196 2,013,109 673,863 4,389,940
2005-2006 207,511 2,118,196 2,815,838 360,164 5,501,710

2004-2005 34,718 2,897,381 2,803,220 151,082 5,886,400
2005-2006 139,051 3,720,452 3,868,523 67,211 7,795,237

2004-2005 125,685 48,114,822 7,386,920 3,255,220 58,882,646
2005-2006 55,830 52,010,361 5,749,509 3,469,434 61,285,134

2004-2005 442,277 13,016 39,464 233,282 728,038
2005-2006 585,152 -                      26,459 194,703 806,315

2004-2005 23,302,843 -                      -                     22,267,412 45,570,255
2005-2006 28,848,815 -                      26,658 26,591,930 55,467,403

2004-2005 717,745 -                      -                     225,002 942,747
2005-2006 785,909 -                      6,282 288,209 1,080,400

2004-2005 17 2,743,524 2,021,831 2,910,936 7,676,308
2005-2006 130,833 3,849,308 2,340,718 1,931,526 8,252,384

October 2004 - September 2005 vs October 2005 - September 2006 (short tons)
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Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

October 2004 - September 2005 vs October 2005 - September 2006 (short tons)

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

2004-2005 1,030,687 4,744,002 24,133,872 15,350,284 45,258,845
2005-2006 1,049,466 4,366,478 28,709,127 17,920,608 52,045,679

2004-2005 922,897 -                      6,611 231,363 1,160,870
2005-2006 260,897 65,856 40,103 336,629 703,485

2004-2005 15,673,473 -                      -                     17,147,124 32,820,597
2005-2006 12,506,802 -                      -                     15,639,912 28,146,714

2004-2005 -                      2,828,497 3,266,527 195,863 6,290,887
2005-2006 27,995 3,632,902 4,184,557 281,375 8,126,829

2004-2005 -                      59,543 66,462 34,220 160,225
2005-2006 -                      50,115 56,860 88,918 195,893

2004-2005 2,665,072 26,356 64,719 1,976,057 4,732,204
2005-2006 2,136,309 -                      29,331 2,377,780 4,543,419

2004-2005 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  
2005-2006 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  

2004-2005 364,261 880,206 427,522 22,732 1,694,721
2005-2006 317,156 262,155 101,145 72,570 753,027

2004-2005 49,651,992 68,751,677 53,728,386 71,917,295 244,049,350
2005-2006 50,792,511 75,627,438 58,534,457 78,410,239 263,364,645

2% 10% 9% 9%

2005-2006 2004-2005

# Vessel Calls 3,876 3,724
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Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2004-2005 3,317,587 15,522 480,306 4,022,040 7,835,454
2005-2006 3,031,562 45,481 288,131 4,787,947 8,153,121

2004-2005 -                    55,063 81,418 -                    136,481
2005-2006 3,196 15,174 15,174 -                    33,544

2004-2005 23,302,843 -               -                 22,267,412 45,570,255
2005-2006 28,848,815 -               26,658 26,591,930 55,467,403

2004-2005 717,745 -               -                 225,002 942,747
2005-2006 785,909 -               6,282 288,209 1,080,400

2004-2005 922,897 -               6,611 231,363 1,160,870
2005-2006 260,897 65,856 40,103 336,629 703,485

2004-2005 15,673,473 -               -                 17,147,124 32,820,597
2005-2006 12,506,802 -               -                 15,639,912 28,146,714

2004-2005 -                    59,543 66,462 34,220 160,225
2005-2006 -                    50,115 56,860 88,918 195,893

2004-2005 2,665,072 26,356 64,719 1,976,057 4,732,204
2005-2006 2,136,309 -               29,331 2,377,780 4,543,419

2004-2005 46,599,618 156,483 699,515 45,903,217 93,358,834
2005-2006 47,573,490 176,626 462,539 50,111,325 98,323,979

2% 13% -34% 9%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data
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Commodity Statistics and Summary
Agricultural Commodity Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
October 2005 - September 2006 (short tons)
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Total Throughput (short tons)
Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison

October 2004-September 2005 vs October 2005-September 2006

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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